
Anscombe Society
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Feb. 13-18 Valentines Day Snacks: fruit, veggies, etc. $40 $50 $50
Drinks: $2 x 8 sodas $16 $20 $20
Brownies/Cookies $20 $0 $0
Chips/Crackers $12 $0 $0
Plates, cups, Utensils, Napkins $15 $15 $15

TBD Speaker Event Stipend for speaker $300 $0 $0
Snacks: fruit, veggies, etc. $40 $50 $50
Drinks: $2 x 8 sodas $16 $20 $20
Brownies/Cookies $20 $0 $0
Snacks: fruit, veggies, etc. $12 $0 $0
Total $491 $155 $155

Army ROTC
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Feb. 17 Military Ball 15 cadets X 2 events X $70 per person $1,680 $840 $840
Total $1,680 $840 $840

Baronettes
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

4/8/16 Spring Showcase Decorations(Balloons, Streamers, etc) $50 $50 $50
Uniform 2 girls coming back from Austria $100 $100 $100

Total $150 $150 $150

Fatal Men's Ultimate Frisbee
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

February 2017 Tournament Bid Bid Fee $300 $300 $300
Lodging 6 rooms, 2 nights, $50 per night estimate $600 $500 $600

March 2017 Tournament Bid Bid Fee $300 $300 $300
Lodging 6 rooms, 2 nights, $50 per night estimate $600 $500 $600

April 2017 Tournament Bid Bid Fee $300 $300 $300
Lodging 6 rooms, 2 nights, $50 per night estimate $600 $500 $600

May 2017 Tournament Bid Bid Fee $300 $300 $300
Total $3,000 $2,700 $3,000

FUS Eagle Scouts
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Jan. 27 Holocaust Awareness Day Show Documentary, provide food(pizza, drinks, snacks $60 $60 $60
Feb. 8 Scouting Anniversary Gathering to celebrate scouting anniversary $20 $20 $20

Mar. 23 Medal of Honor Documentary Show Documentary, provide food(pizza, drinks, snacks $60 $60 $60
Apr. 7 Camping Trip Serve as mission to grow as brother Eagles $200 $200 $200

Total $340 $340 $340

FUS Equestrian Club
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Jan. 27 IHSA Show #1 Hotel: $100/room x 3 rooms x 2nights $600 $600 $600
Feb. 10 IHSA Show #2 Hotel: $100/room x 3 rooms x 2nights $600 $600 $600
Apr. 11 IHSA Show #3 Hotel: $100/room x 3 rooms x 1night $300 $0 $0

2017 academic year Horse Rental Regional fee for schools who do not host shows $150 $150 $150
Total $1,650 $1,350 $1,350

Gadfly
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Feb./Mar. Printing n/a $690 $400 $400
Shipping and Handling n/a $70 $35 $50

Apr./May Printing n/a $690 $400 $400
Shipping and Handling n/a $70 $35 $50

Total $1,520 $870 $900

IDEAS
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Feb. 1 UN Youth Assembly Bus Tickets $450 $450 $450
Mar. 11 Commission on the Status of Women Bus Tickets, Lodging, Metro tickets $1,500 $1,500 $1,500

Feb Speaker Speaker from World Youth Assembly(Hotel, Food for event) $400 $300 $300
Mar Fundraising Costs For use towards fundraisers money will be paid back $100 $100 $100

Total $2,450 $2,350 $2,350

Instruments of Peace
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Feb. Human trafficking Speaker Fee for speaker $300 $300 $0
Total $300 $300 $0

Latinos For Christ
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Jan. 26 Meeting Food/Supplies $15 $15 $15
Feb. 9 Meeting Food/Supplies $15 $15 $15

Feb. 23 Meeting Food/Supplies $15 $15 $15
Mar. 9 Meeting Food/Supplies $15 $15 $15

Mar. 16 Meeting Food/Supplies $15 $15 $15
Mar. 23 Meeting Food/Supplies $15 $15 $15
Mar. 30 Meeting Food/Supplies $15 $15 $15

Apr. 6 Meeting Food/Supplies $15 $15 $15
Apr. 27 Meeting Food/Supplies $15 $15 $15
Feb. 24 Brazilian Carnaval Food and Drinks/Supplies $600 $600 $600

Mar. 8 Noche de Fiesta Food and Drinks/Supplies $300 $300 $300
Total $1,035 $1,035 $1,035

St. Vitus Social Dance Club
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

TBD Swing Dance $650 for Band, $30 for food, $20 for Decor $700 $700 $700
Total $700 $700 $700

Scanlan Scholar Society
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

TBD Scholarship Competition Pizza Party, $9 for soda, $7 for cups $16 $20 $20
Total $16 $20 $20

Student Gov.
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Spring 2017 Stipends President $900 $900 $900
Vice President $800 $800 $800
Treasurer $850 $850 $850
Secretary $700 $700 $700
Internal Auditor $400 $400 $400
Executive Assistant $250 $250 $250
PR Liaison $100 $100 $100
Austrian Ambassador $100 $100 $100
Austrian Consul $50 $50 $50

Austrian Box Postage $650 $650 $650
Office Supplies $1,000 $1,000 $1,000

�1



Phone Line $322 $322 $322
Grad Week $12,000 $10,000 $12,000

Total $18,122 $16,122 $18,122

Students For a Fair Society
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded no representative

March Catholic Activism Speaker Honorarium $600 $0 $0
Total $600 $0 $0

Student for Life
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Spring 2017 Stipends President $500 $500 $500
Spring 2017 Vice President $400 $400 $400
Spring 2017 Office Supplies Ink/Candles $50 $50 $50

Feb. 28 Speaker Abbey Johnson $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
Feb. 1 Leadership conference Van Rentals $700 $0 $0

Gas $110 $0 $0
May. 1 Abortion Clinic Outreach Umbrellas, hand Warmers, Gloves, etc. $40 $0 $0
Apr. 1 Sidewalk Counseling Update Materials $200 $200 $200
Apr. 1 SFL Magazine Issue 17 $250 $0 $250

May. 1 SFL Spring Bash Pizza and Drinks $50 $50 $50
May. 1 Equipped to Engage activism materials $100 $100 $100

Total $3,350 $2,300 $2,550

YAF
Date Category/Event Description Requested Committee Awarded

Spring 2017 Stipends President $600 $400 $400
Spring 2017 Co-Vice President $350 $200 $200
Spring 2017 Co-Vice President $350 $200 $200
TBD Major Speaker Travel Expenses + Honorarium $1,300 $1,000 $0

Jan. 20 Inauguration day Viewing Food $250 $200 $200
Jan-Feb Local business Initiative Printing $300 $300 $300

Kickoff Night (food) $600 $500 $500
Feb State of the Union Watch Party Food $600 $350 $600

Feb. 21 Trip to CPAC 2017 Hotel/partial cost of passes for 10-15 students $1,000 $700 $850
Feb-Mar Speaker: Star Parker Travel Expenses + Honorarium $1,200 $850 $1,000
Feb-Mar Speaker: Ken Cuccinelli Travel Expenses + Honorarium $1,000 $750 $900
Mar-Apr Speaker: David Azerrad Travel Expenses + Honorarium $1,100 $800 $1,000
Mar-Apr Speaker Bobby Schilling Travel Expenses + Honorarium $1,000 $750 $850
Apr Movie Screening DVD Purchase, "Nine Days That Changed the World" $20 $10 $10

Total $9,670 $7,010 $7,010

Club Request Committee Award
Anscombe Society $491 $155 $155
Army ROTC $1,680 $840 $840
Baronettes $150 $150 $150
Fatal Men's Ultimate Frisbee $3,000 $2,700 $3,000
FUS Eagle Scouts $340 $340 $340
FUS Equestrian Club $1,650 $1,350 $1,350
Gadfly $1,520 $870 $900
IDEAS $2,450 $2,350 $2,350
Instruments of Peace $300 $300 $0
Latinos For Christ $1,035 $1,035 $1,035
St. Vitus Social Dance Club $700 $700 $700
Scanlan Scholar Society $16 $20 $20
Student Government $18,122 $16,122 $18,122
Students for a Fair Society $600 $0 $0
Students For Life $3,400 $2,300 $2,550
YAF $9,670 $7,010 $7,010
Total $45,124 $36,242 $38,522

�2


